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2500 5000 7500
ppb

2500 5000 7500
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
ppb

0.99997 1.00000 1.00003
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConc_O3, Zonal Mean
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0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

0.99999 1.00000 1.00001
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConc_CO, Zonal Mean
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0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
ppb

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
ppb

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 7

8 0 8
ppb 1e 9

0.9996 1.0000 1.0004
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConc_OH, Zonal Mean
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2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
ppb

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
ppb

0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

6 0 6
ppb 1e 6

0.9996 1.0000 1.0004
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConc_NOx, Zonal Mean
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